
Sl No. Date Day Leave

1 26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day

2 22-03-2023 Wednesday
Ugadi / Gudi Padwa/ Tamil New Year / Chaitra 

Navratri / cheti chand / Sajibur Cheiraoba

3 01-05-2023 Monday May Day/Labor Day

4 15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day

5 18-09-2023 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi

6 02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti

7 24-10-2023 Tuesday Vijaya Dashami

8 01-11-2023 Wednesday Kannada Rajyothsava

9 14-11-2023 Tuesday Deepavali

10 25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Day

Sl No. Date Day Leave

1 08-03-2023 Wednesday Holi

2 07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday

3 29-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid / Eid Al Adha

4 29-08-2023 Tuesday Onam

5 30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan

6 06-09-2023 Wednesday Krishna Janmashtami

7 28-09-2023 Thursday Eid e Milad

8 23-10-2023 Monday Maha Navami

9 13-11-2023 Monday Deepavali plus one day

10 27-11-2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti

Sl No. Date Day Leave

1 01-01-2023 Sunday New Year Day

2 15-01-2023 Sunday Makara Sankranti/Pongal

3 18-02-2023 Satuarday Maha Shivarathri

4 22-04-2023 Satuarday Ramzan

5 23-04-2023 Sunday Basava Jayanthi

6 29-07-2023 Satuarday Muharram

7 14-10-2023 Satuarday Mahalaya Amavasya

8 28-10-2023 Satuarday Valmiki Jayanthi

9 12-11-2023 Sunday Naraka Chaturdashi

Festivals on Weekend

Granicus India Holiday List - 2023

Fixed Holidays

Floating/Optional Holidays



Sl No. Date Day Leave

1 11-01-2023 Wednesday Unplug Day

2 12-04-2023 Wednesday Unplug Day

3 12-07-2023 Wednesday Unplug Day

4 11-10-2023 Wednesday Unplug Day

Wellbeing Wednesday/Unplud Day


